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Wed 12th Aug Pablo Guerron, Philly FED  

Time: 4pm – 5.30pm 

 

Fri 14th Aug Olivier Bochet, New York University-Abu Dhabi  

 

Wed 26 Aug  Donghyun Park, Asian Development Bank 

   Title: Inequality, Inclusive Growth, and Fiscal Policy in Asia 

   Time: 9.30am 

 

Wed  2 Sep  Emiliano Catonini, (HSE Moscow) 

   Title: Non-Binding Agreements and Forward Induction Reasoning 

 

Fri 4 Sep  Omer Moav, University of Warwick 

   Title: Cereals, Appropriability and Hierarchy 

 

Thurs  10 Sep  Koji Shirai, Kwansei Gakuin University 

   Title: A revealed preference theory of monotone choice and strategic complementarity 

 

Thur 17 Sep  Amanda Kowalski, Yale University 

Title: Marginal Treatment Effects and the External Validity of the Oregon Health 
Insurance Experiment 

 

Fri 18 Sep  Valentina Corradi, University of Surrey 

   Title: Nonstationary Cross-Validation 

 

Wed 14 Oct  Juan Carlos Escanciano, Indiana University 

   Host: Su Liangjun 

   Nonparametric Euler Equation Identification and Estimation 

 

Fri 16 Oct Wu Lemin, Peking University 

  Host: Huang Fali 

  Title: If not Malthusian, then Why?" 

 

Wed 21 Oct Aloysius Siow, University of Toronto 

  Host: Nicolas Jacquet 

http://www.hse.ru/en/org/persons/93759594
http://www2.warwick.ac.uk/fac/soc/economics/staff/omoav/
https://sites.google.com/site/kojishiraispage/home
http://www.econ.yale.edu/~ak669/research.html
http://www.surrey.ac.uk/economics/people/valentina_corradi/
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  Title: “Preliminary notes on “Reliability in the labor market”” 

  Time: 1.45pm to 3.15pm 

 

Fri 23 Oct  Mitsukuni Nishida, The Johns Hopkins Carey Business School 

   Host: Yeo Jungwon 

   Title: Dynamic Franchising Decisions 

   Time: 3.45pm to 5.15pm 

 

Fri 30 Oct  Minchung Hsu, National Graduate Institute for Policy Studies 

Title: Low Fertility, Rapid Aging and Fiscal Challenges with the Presence of Informal 

Employment 

 

Fri 6 Nov  Zeng Hua Xia, Singapore Management University 

   Title: On Random Social Choice Functions With The Tops-Only Property 

 

Wed 11 Nov  Jens Leth Hougaard, University of Copenhagen 

   Title: Sharing the Costs of Risky Projects 

 

Thurs 12 Nov  Kent Zhao, Xiamen University 

   Host: Juliana Sun 

   Title: China’s Economic Reforms and Factor Price Dynamics 

 

Fri 13 Nov  Konrad Burchardi, Stockholm University 

   Title: Migrants, Ancestors and Investment 

 

Fri  20 Nov  Feng Dong, Shanghai Jiaotong University, China 

   Title: The Perils of Credit Booms 

 

Wed  25 Nov  Costas Arkolakis, Yale University 

   Title: Universal Gravity 

 

Thurs 26 Nov  Jakob Munch, University of Copenhagen 

   Title: No Pain, No Gain: The Effects of Exports on Job Injury and Sickness   

   *Rescheduled from 4 Dec 

http://forskning.ku.dk/find-en-forsker/?pure=da%2Fpersons%2Fjens-leth-hougaard(7f8fd0c5-8d53-4e88-9ed6-0cbdeeb53689).html
http://wise.xmu.edu.cn/english/people/faculty/bda5deec_fdb7_4093_b709_b2060f3cd7c0.html
http://perseus.iies.su.se/~kburc/research.php
http://www.econ.ku.dk/jrm/
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Fri 27 Nov  Jacob Wong, The University of Adelaide, Australia 

Title: Uncertainty Shocks, Information Acquisition and Endogenous Productivity 

Dispersion  

 

Wed 02 Dec  Francesco Violante, CREATES 

   Host: Yu Jun 

   Title: Modeling Variance Risk Premia Dynamics 

https://scholar.google.com.sg/citations?user=b7YNiFAAAAAJ&hl=en

